L

h Industrial Schools
R.C. 80
mber
80
J3 150
ol 150
nl
C. 70
=d 25
tant 150
1.
150
.C. 112
er
irls. 60
80
72.
150

Appentlix 2
Galway

Galwajf
Galway

Kerry

Kerry
Kerry|
Kilkenny

Kilkenny

King’s County

Limcp‘ck

Limebck

34. Oughterard Industrial School for R.C.
girls. Certified 12 May 1873.
C.M. — Mirs Eliz.>cth Martyn.

35. St Anne's Industrial School for R.C.
girls, Galway. Certified 3 December 1869.
C.M. — Mrs Mary Leeson.

36. Salthill Industrial School forR.C.
boys. Certified September 1871.
C.M. —Rev. BrM. X. Keane.

37. St Joseph’s Home Industrial School,
Killarney for R.C. girls. Certified 4
November 1869. For R.C. young boys;
certified 19 August 1872.

C.M. — Mrs M.E. Duane (succeeded as
manager during the current year by Mrs
M.S. Irwin).

38. St Joseph’s Industrial School for R.C.
boys, Tralee. Certified 25 March 1871.
C.M.— Rev. Br W.C. Carroll.

39. Pembroke Alms House Industrial
School for R.C. girls, Tralee. Certified 4
November 1869,

C.M. — Mrs M.M. Fitzgibbon.

40. Kilkenny Industrial School for R.C.
young boys. Certified 13 December 1879.
C.M. — Mrs Sarah Byme.

41. Kilkenny Industrial School for R.C.
girls. Certified 22 March 1873.
C.M. — Mrs Alicia Beardwood.

42. St John’s Industrial School for R.C.
girls, Parsonstown. Certified 5 July 1870.
C.M. — Mrs A. Beckett.

43. St George’s Industrial School for R.C.
girls, Limerick. Certified 11 December
1869. Increased by 20 from 1 April 1896.
C.M. — Mrs Bridget Haugh.

44. St Vincent’s Industrial School for R.C.
girls, Limerick. Certificd 8 December
1869. C.M. — Mrs Ellen Dore.

Qe S o=
i L\ U«/\Q.zék\cJLz

157
40

77

200

103

100

70

162

100

80

100

130

G SR SR O, § AT O e o i g o .

ST O e St

RO




158

Limerick

Longford

Louth

Louth

Mayo

Mayo

Monaghan

Roscommon

Roscommon

Sligo

Sligo

Irish Industrial Schools

45, Limerick School for R.C. boys.
Certified 18 August 1875. Increased to 170
on 27 April 1897.

CM. —Rev. BrJ.P. Kinahan.

46. Our Lady of Succour Industrial School
for R.C. girls, Newtownforbes. Certified
29 November 1869.

C.M. — Mrs Mary C. Farrington.

47. House of Charity Industrial School for
R.C. boys under 10 years of age,
Drogheda. Certified 17 October 1870.
C.M. — Mrs Clare Redman.

48. The Dundalk Industrial School for
R.C. girls. Certified 12 July 1881.
C.M. — Mrs Brigid Duffy.

49. St Columba Industrial School for R.C.
girls, Westport. Certified 13 April 1871.
CM. —Mrs M.P. Cullen.

50. St Francis Xavier’s Industrial School
forR.C. girls, Ballaghaderreen. Certified §
June 1886.

C.M. — Mrs Mary P. Kelly.

51. St Martha’s Industrial School for R.C.
girls, Monaghan. Certified 4 November
1869. C.M. — Mrs M.J. Moroney.

52. St Monica’s Industrial School for R.C.
girls, Roscommon. Certified 29 November
18609.

CM. —Mrs M.J. O’Beime.

53. Summerhill Industrial School forR.C.
girls, Athlone. Certified 17 October 1882.
CM. —MrsE. Jones.

54. The Benada Abbey Industrial School
for R.C. girls, Tubbercurry. Certified 26
June, 1882.

C.M. — Mrs Alice Walsh.

55. St Lawrence Industrial School for R.C.
girls, Sligo. Certified 22 April 1871. CM.
— Mrs Mary B. O’Connell.

170

145

92

80

105

75

67

133

50

120




