h Industi	rial Schools	Appendix 2		157
R.C. nber 80	80	Galway	34. Oughterard Industrial School for R.C. girls. Certified 12 May 1873. C.M. — Mrs Elizabeth Martyn.	40
or	150	Galway	35. St Anne's Industrial School for R.C.girls, Galway. Certified 3 December 1869.C.M. — Mrs Mary Leeson.	77
ol	150	Galway	36. Salthill Industrial School for R.C. boys. Certified September 1871. C.M. — Rev. Br M. X. Keane.	200
n 1 C. ed 25	70	Кетгу	37. St Joseph's Home Industrial School, Killarney for R.C. girls. Certified 4 November 1869. For R.C. young boys; certified 19 August 1872. C.M. — Mrs M.E. Duane (succeeded as manager during the current year by Mrs M.S. Irwin).	103
tant	150	Кеггу	38. St Joseph's Industrial School for R.C. boys, Tralee. Certified 25 March 1871. C.M. — Rev. Br W.C. Carroll.	100
1.	150	Кеггу	39. Pembroke Alms House Industrial School for R.C. girls, Tralee. Certified 4 November 1869. C.M. — Mrs M.M. Fitzgibbon.	70
C.	112	Kilkenny	40. Kilkenny Industrial School for R.C. young boys. Certified 13 December 1879. C.M. — Mrs Sarah Byrne.	162
er irls.	60	Kilkenny	41. Kilkenny Industrial School for R.C. girls. Certified 22 March 1873. C.M. — Mrs Alicia Beardwood.	100
	80	King's County	42. St John's Industrial School for R.C. girls, Parsonstown. Certified 5 July 1870. C.M. — Mrs A. Beckett.	80
72.	150	Limerick	43. St George's Industrial School for R.C. girls, Limerick. Certified 11 December 1869. Increased by 20 from 1 April 1896. C.M. — Mrs Bridget Haugh.	100
		Limerick	44. St Vincent's Industrial School for R.C.	130

Industrial Schools
in Linerick

girls, Limerick. Certified 8 December 1869. C.M. — Mrs Ellen Dore.

Irish Industrial Schools

1	5	ጶ

Limerick	45. Limerick School for R.C. boys. Certified 18 August 1875. Increased to 170 on 27 April 1897. C.M. — Rev. Br J.P. Kinahan.	170
Longford	46. Our Lady of Succour Industrial School for R.C. girls, Newtownforbes. Certified 29 November 1869. C.M. — Mrs Mary C. Farrington.	145
Louth	47. House of Charity Industrial School for R.C. boys under 10 years of age, Drogheda. Certified 17 October 1870. C.M. — Mrs Clare Redman.	92
Louth	48. The Dundalk Industrial School for R.C. girls. Certified 12 July 1881. C.M. — Mrs Brigid Duffy.	80
Mayo	 St Columba Industrial School for R.C. girls, Westport. Certified 13 April 1871. C.M. — Mrs M.P. Cullen. 	105
Mayo	50. St Francis Xavier's Industrial School for R.C. girls, Ballaghaderreen. Certified 8 June 1886. C.M. — Mrs Mary P. Kelly.	75
Monaghan	51. St Martha's Industrial School for R.C. girls, Monaghan. Certified 4 November 1869. C.M. — Mrs M.J. Moroney.	67
Roscommon	52. St Monica's Industrial School for R.C. girls, Roscommon. Certified 29 November 1869.C.M. — Mrs M.J. O'Beirne.	44
Roscommon	53. Summerhill Industrial School for R.C. girls, Athlone. Certified 17 October 1882. C.M. — Mrs E. Jones.	133
Sligo	54. The Benada Abbey Industrial School for R.C. girls, Tubbercurry. Certified 26 June, 1882.C.M. — Mrs Alice Walsh.	50
Sligo	55. St Lawrence Industrial School for R.C. girls, Sligo. Certified 22 April 1871. C.M.— Mrs Mary B. O'Connell.	120

